2001 East Terra Lane | O’Fallon, MO 63366-4434 | p 636.240.2400 | true-caliber.com | info@true-caliber.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
THE SIGNATURE ROCKWELL - 60ʺ  SOCIAL GRILL
CRG-60SL00-A~193W00-H04
DESIGN
•	 World’s first social grill with a disappearing lid – enjoy a
360° entertaining experience with unobstructed views while
cooking.
•	 Designed in collaboration with architect David Rockwell
– merging culinary performance with architectural
sophistication.
•	 Exclusive Signature Crimson finish – a bold, nostalgic red
inspired by the warmth of a summer picnic table; vibrant,
inviting, and unmistakably social.
•	 Freestanding statement piece – available with either locking
castors for mobility or levelers for permanent installations.
•	 Premium materials – crafted from marine-grade aluminum
and anchored by a handcrafted sapele wood base, built to
withstand the elements while elevating any outdoor space
with a furniture-inspired presence.
•	 Fully customizable – available in any True Caliber custom
finish and hardware, to pair perfectly with True undercounter
refrigeration creating a cohesive luxury outdoor kitchen
lineup.
•	 Ideal for outdoor entertaining – transforms the cooking
experience into a shared, social centerpiece.
•	 Built and handcrafted in America – precision-engineered
with the same durability and attention to detail as True
refrigeration.
FEATURES
•	 Expansive 60" width with 666 sq. in. cooking surface –
professional-grade grill with integrated side surface for prep
or plating.
•	 Three 20,000 BTU stainless steel Crossflame™ burners –
deliver even heat distribution across the entire surface.
•	 No external power required – integrated Piezo ignition for
instant, reliable starts anywhere.
•	 Integrated grease management system – easy-to-clean
design with accessible pull-out tray.
•	 Liquid propane tank shelf for LP models only.
CUSTOMIZE  YOUR CAL IBER
Customize your Caliber with a variety of finish and hardware
options at true-caliber.com.
C U S T O M I Z A T I O N
ACCESSORIES  (OPT IONAL)
The Caliber Grill Cover - Built specially for The Signature Rockwell, this cover
offers superior sun and weather protection, as well as built-in weighted sand
bags to hold it securely in place.
WARRANTY
•	 1 year full (parts & labor)
•	 3 year grill system (parts)
Note: Sapele wood base for The Signature Rockwell is not
covered under warranty.
*HEIGHT INCLUDING LID: 44 19⁄32"
SPECIF ICAT IONS
Dimensions
(w x h x d)
59½" x 36" x 299⁄32" (1⁄8" tolerance)
Cooking Surface Dimensions
(w x d)
36" x 18.5"
Crated Weight (lbs.) 343
Burners 3
Cooking Grate Type Stainless Steel Grill
Ignition Type Integrated Piezo Electric (no power required)
Fuel Liquid Propane
Gas Requirements 11" W.C. for Liquid Propane
264269_ST_06.26
2001 East Terra Lane | O’Fallon, MO 63366-4434 | p 636.240.2400 | true-caliber.com | info@true-caliber.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
THE SIGNATURE ROCKWELL - 60ʺ  SOCIAL GRILL
CRG-60SL00-A
*Dimensions may vary +/- 1/8"
 39 15/32"
1003mm
  6 15/16"
176mm
 11"
279mm
2X
2 1/8"
54mm
4X
2 7/8"
73mm
SQUARE
 13 3/32"
332mm
29 29/32"
760mm
GAS INLET
4 15/32"
114mm
GAS INLET
 15 1/4"
387mm
 29 9/32"
744mm
 59 1/2"
1511mm
19 3/4"
502mm
GAS INLET
 8 19/32"
218mm
 4 3/8"
111mm
 2"
51mm
 36"
914mm
LID CLOSED
 5/32"
4mm
LID OPEN
CRG-60SL00-A
 39 15/32"
1003mm
  6 15/16"
176mm
 11"
279mm
2X
2 1/8"
54mm
4X
2 7/8"
73mm
SQUARE
 13 3/32"
332mm
29 29/32"
760mm
GAS INLET
4 15/32"
114mm
GAS INLET
 15 1/4"
387mm
 29 9/32"
744mm
 59 1/2"
1511mm
19 3/4"
502mm
GAS INLET
 8 19/32"
218mm
 4 3/8"
111mm
 2"
51mm
 36"
914mm
LID CLOSED
 5/32"
4mm
LID OPEN
CRG-60SL00-A
 39 15/32"
1003mm
  6 15/16"
176mm
 11"
279mm
2X
2 1/8"
54mm
4X
2 7/8"
73mm
SQUARE
 13 3/32"
332mm
29 29/32"
760mm
GAS INLET
4 15/32"
114mm
GAS INLET
 15 1/4"
387mm
 29 9/32"
744mm
 59 1/2"
1511mm
19 3/4"
502mm
GAS INLET
 8 19/32"
218mm
 4 3/8"
111mm
 2"
51mm
 36"
914mm
LID CLOSED
 5/32"
4mm
LID OPEN
CRG-60SL00-A
 39 15/32"
1003mm
  6 15/16"
176mm
 11"
279mm
2X
2 1/8"
54mm
4X
2 7/8"
73mm
SQUARE
 13 3/32"
332mm
29 29/32"
760mm
GAS INLET
4 15/32"
114mm
GAS INLET
 15 1/4"
387mm
 29 9/32"
744mm
 59 1/2"
1511mm
19 3/4"
502mm
GAS INLET
 8 19/32"
218mm
 4 3/8"
111mm
 2"
51mm
 36"
914mm
LID CLOSED
 5/32"
4mm
LID OPEN
CRG-60SL00-A
PLAN V IEW
FRONT VIEW TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW 1 SIDE VIEW 2
Note: Please refer to installation manual for detailed drawings.
264269_ST_06.26